73

HKCSS

B EREEE

The Hong Kong council of Social Service

HERGIE - BUESRE RS BT E AL RS E R FT SR P ISRE (P R B A bR i 8

Median of ratio between household income and rent of low income households by housing types and district

E# Y 5E District

BT R EFTEAY Housing types

ANET(EFEEAL Public

rental housing

FANETEEAL Private

housing

HAEFHRAE Other

types of housing ®

&aT Total

hPgl& Central and
Western

JE({F Wan Chai
BH[& Eastern

FEE& Southern
ST Yau Tsim
Mong
Ze/K#% Sham Shui
Po
JLFE Kowloon
City
= Al Wong Tai Sin
#H1#E Kwun Tong
%7 Kwai Tsing
259 Tsuen Wan
59 Tuen Mun
JCEA Yuen Long
JEE& Northern
K Tai Po
7P Sha Tin
PEE Sai Kung
BB Islands

[t =445t Total on
land

19.8

#

21.0

211

26.7

24.6

234

215

22.8

20.7

20.4

14.1

16.7

15.4

15.2

18.3

19.6

18.3

19.9

52.0

50.3

47.3

50.0

38.1

40.0

42.8

37.2

45.0

46.9

40.0

54.3

43.8

45.6

46.0

59.1

43.0

58.3

* oKk

43.9

21.2

31.6

50.0

333

331

29.1

43.1

40.0

373

333

35.7

39.6

33.0

46.9

38.9

36.2

42.9

50.3

231

213

35.8

27.7

28.1

21.8

233

21.0

233

14.9

18.2

18.2

18.0

18.8

20.0

20.0

214

FEFE (1) BE RIS E(E P AR ERHE S ABEH R (BI—A -~ ZA s ZAFUARELE) §1 REEFEHWADIRE

TR AR N EIZREE P 5 A YA B A ) —F BERI SR (E 5 & ORI A ZE R (E F 4E A -

(2) EMEF B AR ERERE P HENE - RS OERREYENE - BTES - BUHEE - JEE

BT B R H ARG E BT -

(3) HNEE SR FE (R LA A BE AR EL  -
# AR NG A B R R A PR TR R g -
o TR EEE P E S DF50 (HAEREZ) - RiEREEA BN REE SR ERRETIH S

Remarks:

ERZAS R

(1) Definition of Low Income Households - households living under a monthly income less than or equal to half of the median
income of all other households of equal size (1 person, 2 persons, 3 persons, and 4 persons and above).

(2) Other types of housing include simple brick buildings/traditional cottages, employee dorms, non-residential housing, yachts

and other types of temporary housing units.

(3) Foreign domestic helpers are not included

# This group does not have suitable household for statistical information

ok ok

The estimated number of households in this group is 50. Due to a high amount of error, statistical data regarding these
households are not disclosed



