

香港社會服務聯會

The Hong Kong council of Social Service

按區議會分區、選定家庭住戶屋宇單位及居所類型劃分居於租住居所的家庭住戶的家庭住戶租金與收入比率中位數 Median of ratio between household income and rent of low income households by housing types and district

	屋宇單位及居所類型 Housing types			
區議會分區 District •	公營租住房屋單位 Public rental housing	私人住宅單位 Private housing	其他屋宇單位類型 Other types of housing (3)	合計 Total
中西區 Central and Western	19.8	52.0	58.3	42.9
灣仔 Wan Chai	#	50.3	***	50.3
東區 Eastern	21.0	47.3	43.9	23.1
南區 Southern	21.1	50.0	21.2	21.3
油尖旺 Yau Tsim Mong	26.7	38.1	31.6	35.8
深水埗 Sham Shui Po	24.6	40.0	50.0	27.7
九龍城 Kowloon City	23.4	42.8	33.3	28.1
黄大仙 Wong Tai Sin	21.5	37.2	33.1	21.8
觀塘 Kwun Tong	22.8	45.0	29.1	23.3
葵青 Kwai Tsing	20.7	46.9	43.1	21.0
荃灣 Tsuen Wan	20.4	40.0	40.0	23.3
屯門 Tuen Mun	14.1	54.3	37.3	14.9
元朗 Yuen Long	16.7	43.8	33.3	18.2
土區 Northern	15.4	45.6	35.7	18.2
大埔 Tai Po	15.2	46.0	39.6	18.0
沙田 Sha Tin	18.3	59.1	33.0	18.8
西貢 Sai Kung	19.6	***	46.9	20.0
離島 Islands	18.3	***	38.9	20.0
陸上總計 Total on land	19.9	43.0	36.2	21.4

註釋:

- (1) 選定低收入家庭住戶組合是指個別住戶人數組別(即一人、二人、三人和四人及以上)中,家庭住戶每月收入少於或等於該組別內的家庭住戶每月收入中位數的一半數值的家庭住戶合併而成的家庭住戶組別。
- (2) 其他屋宇單位類型包括別墅/平房/新型村屋、簡單磚石蓋搭建築物/傳統村屋、員工宿舍、資助出售單位、非住宅用屋宇單位及其他臨時屋宇單位。
- (3) 外籍家庭傭工並不包括在計算之內。
- # 此組別並沒有適用於編製有關統計數字的家庭住戶。
- *** 該組別的家庭住戶數目估計少於50(但不包括零)。因抽樣誤差甚大,基於那些家庭住戶的資料編製的相關統計數字不予公布。

Remarks:

- (1) Definition of Low Income Households households living under a monthly income less than or equal to half of the median income of all other households of equal size (1 person, 2 persons, 3 persons, and 4 persons and above).
- (2) Other types of housing include simple brick buildings/traditional cottages, employee dorms, non-residential housing, yachts and other types of temporary housing units.
- (3) Foreign domestic helpers are not included
- $\ensuremath{^{\#}}$ This group does not have suitable household for statistical information
- *** The estimated number of households in this group is 50. Due to a high amount of error, statistical data regarding these households are not disclosed